GIRLS BBALL NOVICE

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL
11/22/19 Friday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Castle Park Castle Park NL
11/27[19 Wednesday 2:00 G Basketball Novice Chula Vista Chula Vista NL
117/20 Friday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Montgomery  Montgomery League
1/22/20 Wednesday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League
1/24/20 Friday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Bonita Vista Eastlake League
1/29/20 Wednesday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Olympian Olympian League

2/5/20 Wednesday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Otay Ranch Eastlake League
2/[7/20 Friday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Montgomery  Eastlake League
2/10/20 Monday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Olympian Eastlake League
2/12/20 Wednesday 3:00 G Basketball Novice Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

GIRLS BBALL JUNIOR VARSITY

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL
11/18/19 Monday 4:00 G Basketball JV OLP OLP Scrimmage
11/22/19 Friday 4:30 G Basketball JV Castle Park Castle Park NL
11/27119 Wednesday 3:30 G Basketball JV Chula Vista Chula Vista NL
12/7/19 Saturday 5:30 G Basketball JV San Diego Eastlake NL
12/9/19 Monday 5:30 G Basketball JV Ramona Eastlake NL
12/10/19 Tuesday 5:30 G Basketball JV El Camino Eastlake NL
12/1119 Wednesday 5:30 G Basketball JV Brawley Eastlake NL
12/12/19 Thursday 5:30 G Basketball JVv Bishop Bishop NL
12/18/19 Wednesday TBA G Basketball JV TBA Eastlake NL
12/19/19 Thursday TBA G Basketball JV TBA Eastlake NL
12/20/19 Friday TBA G Basketball JV TBA Eastlake NL
12/21/19 Saturday TBA G Basketball JV TBA Eastlake NL
1/15/20 Wednesday 4:30 G Basketball JV Mater Dei Eastlake League
1/17/20 Friday 4:30 G Basketball JVv Montgomery Montgomery League
1/22/20 Wednesday 4:30 G Basketball JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League
1/24/20 Friday 4:30 G Basketball JV Bonita Vista Eastlake League
1/29/20 Wednesday 4:30 G Basketball JVv Olympian Olympian League
1/31/20 Friday 4:30 G Basketball JV Mater Dei Mater Dei League
2/5/20 Wednesday 4:30 G Basketball JV Otay Ranch Eastlake League
2/[7/20 Friday 4:30 G Basketball JV Montgomery  Eastlake League
2/10/20 Monday 4:30 G Basketball JVv Olympian Eastlake League
2/12/20 Wednesday 4:30 G Basketball JV Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

GIRLS BBALL VARSITY
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL

11/22/19 Monday 6:00 G Basketball Varsity oLP OLP Scrimmage
11/22/19 Friday 6:00 G Basketball Varsity Castle Park Castle Park NL



11/27/19
12/7/19
12/9/19

12/10/18
12/11/19

12/12/19

12/13/19

12/14/19

12/18/19

12/19/19

12/20/19

12/21/19

1/2/20
1/2/20
1/3/20
1/4/20
1/15/20
1/17/20

1/22/20
1/24/20
1/29/20
1/31/20

2/5/20
2[7/20
2/10/20

2/12/20

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
9:00
12:30
TBA
TBA
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball
G Basketball

Varsity Chula Vista
Varsity San Diego
Varsity Ramona
Varsity El Camino
Varsity Brawley
Varsity Bishops

Varsity Foothill Christian

Varsity Helix
Varsity valhalla
Varsity TBA

Varsity TBA

Varsity TBA

Varsity Marina
Varsity Kofa
Varsity TBA

Varsity TBA

Varsity Mater Dei
Varsity Montgomery
Varsity Otay Ranch
Varsity Bonita Vista
Varsity Olympian
Varsity Mater Dei
Varsity Otay Ranch
Varsity Montgomery
Varsity Olympian

Varsity Bonita Vista

Chula Vista
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake

Bishops

Craword (home)
Crawford (away)

Crawford (away)

Crawford
Crawford
Crawford
Grossmont NG
Grossmont OG
Grossmont
Grossmont
Eastlake
Montgomery
Otay Ranch
Eastlake
Olympian
Mater Dei
Eastlake
Eastlake
Eastlake

Bonita Vista

NL

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League



