1/17/20	Day Friday	Time	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	
11/27/19	Friday		0.0 1				L/NL
1/17/20		3:00	G Basketball		Castle Park	Castle Park	NL
	Wednesday	2:00	G Basketball	Novice		Chula Vista	NL
	-	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Montgomery	Montgomery	League
	Wednesday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Otay Ranch	Otay Ranch	League
1/24/20	-	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Bonita Vista	Eastlake	League
	Wednesday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Olympian	Olympian	League
2/5/20	Wednesday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Otay Ranch	Eastlake	League
2/7/20	Friday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Montgomery	Eastlake	League
2/10/20	Monday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Olympian	Eastlake	League
2/12/20	Wednesday	3:00	G Basketball	Novice	Bonita Vista	Bonita Vista	League
IRLS BB	ALL JUNIO	R VARSI	ΓY				
ate	Day	Time	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	L/NL
11/18/19	Monday	4:00	G Basketball	JV	OLP	OLP	Scrimmage
11/22/19	Friday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Castle Park	Castle Park	NL
11/27/19	Wednesday	3:30	G Basketball	JV	Chula Vista	Chula Vista	NL
12/7/19	Saturday	5:30	G Basketball	JV	San Diego	Eastlake	NL
12/9/19	Monday	5:30	G Basketball	JV	Ramona	Eastlake	NL
12/10/19	Tuesday	5:30	G Basketball	JV	El Camino	Eastlake	NL
12/11/19	Wednesday	5:30	G Basketball	JV	Brawley	Eastlake	NL
	Thursday	5:30	G Basketball	JV	Bishop	Bishop	NL
-	Wednesday	TBA	G Basketball	JV	TBA	Eastlake	NL
-	Thursday	TBA	G Basketball	JV	TBA	Eastlake	NL
12/20/19		TBA	G Basketball	JV	TBA	Eastlake	NL
-	Saturday	TBA	G Basketball	JV	TBA	Eastlake	NL
-	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Mater Dei	Eastlake	League
1/17/20	•	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Montgomery	Montgomery	League
	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Otay Ranch	Otay Ranch	League
1/24/20	-	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Bonita Vista	Eastlake	League
	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Olympian	Olympian	League
1/31/20	•	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Mater Dei	Mater Dei	League
-	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Otay Ranch	Eastlake	League
2/7/20	-	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Montgomery	Eastlake	League
	Monday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Olympian	Eastlake	League
	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	JV	Bonita Vista	Bonita Vista	League
TDIC DO	ALL VARSI	rv					
			Chart	Laurel	Onnonont	Cito	Languard
11/22/10	Day Monday	Time 6:00	Sport G Basketball	Level Varsity	Opponent	Site OLP	League/I Scrimmage
11/22/19		6:00	G Basketball		Castle Park	Castle Park	NL

							I
11/27/19	Wednesday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Chula Vista	Chula Vista	NL
12/7/19	Saturday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	San Diego	Eastlake	NL
12/9/19	Monday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Ramona	Eastlake	NL
12/10/18	Tuesday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	El Camino	Eastlake	NL
12/11/19	Wednesday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Brawley	Eastlake	NL
12/12/19	Thursday	7:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Bishops	Bishops	NL
12/13/19	Friday	7:30	G Basketball	Varsity	Foothill Christian	Craword (home)	NL
12/14/19	Saturday	7:30	G Basketball	Varsity	Helix	Crawford (away)	NL
12/18/19	Wednesday	4:30	G Basketball	Varsity	Valhalla	Crawford (away)	NL
12/19/19	Thursday	TBA	G Basketball	Varsity	TBA	Crawford	NL
12/20/19	Friday	TBA	G Basketball	Varsity	TBA	Crawford	NL
12/21/19	Saturday	TBA	G Basketball	Varsity	TBA	Crawford	NL
1/2/20	Thursday	9:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Marina	Grossmont NG	NL
1/2/20	Thursday	12:30	G Basketball	Varsity	Kofa	Grossmont OG	NL
1/3/20	Friday	TBA	G Basketball	Varsity	TBA	Grossmont	NL
1/4/20	Saturday	TBA	G Basketball	Varsity	TBA	Grossmont	NL
1/15/20	Wednesday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Mater Dei	Eastlake	League
1/17/20	Friday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Montgomery	Montgomery	League
1/22/20	Wednesday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Otay Ranch	Otay Ranch	League
1/24/20	Friday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Bonita Vista	Eastlake	League
1/29/20	Wednesday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Olympian	Olympian	League
1/31/20	Friday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Mater Dei	Mater Dei	League
2/5/20	Wednesday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Otay Ranch	Eastlake	League
2/7/20	Friday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Montgomery	Eastlake	League
2/10/20	Wednesday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Olympian	Eastlake	League
2/12/20	Friday	6:00	G Basketball	Varsity	Bonita Vista	Bonita Vista	League